Bellekler

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz
1x8G

LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB

LEVEL

Uriin

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,22

8,84

12,22

12,90

19,24

19,24

19,50

30,42

37,44

53,04

55,12

30,42

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

46,80

54,08

92,56

93,60

96,72

96,72

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



